Develosil TMS
Part number Brand name Stationary phase um i.d. mm price (yen)
TMS0320050W Develosil  TMS-3 3 Semi micoro 2.0 50 35,000
TMS0320100W Develosil  TMS-3 3 Semi micoro 2.0 100 40,000
TMS0320150W Develosil  TMS-3 3 Semi micoro 2.0 150 55,000
TMS0520050W Develosil  TMS-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 50 30,000
TMS0520100W Develosil  TMS-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 100 40,000
TMS0520150W Develosil  TMS-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 150 50,000
TMS0520250W Develosil  TMS-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 250 60,000
TMS0346050W Develosil  TMS-3 3 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 50 35,000
TMS0346075W Develosil  TMS-3 3 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 75 40,000
TMS0346100W Develosil  TMS-3 3 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 100 40,000
TMS0346150W Develosil  TMS-3 3 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 55,000
TMS0546050W Develosil  TMS-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 50 30,000
TMS0546100W Develosil  TMS-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 100 40,000
TMS0546150W Develosil  TMS-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 50,000
TMS0546250W Develosil  TMS-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 250 60,000
TMS0580250W Develosil  TMS-5 5 Semi-preparative 8.0 250 100,000
TMS05P1250W Develosil  TMS-5 5 Semi-preparative 10.0 250 130,000
TMS05P2250W Develosil  TMS-5 5 preparative 20.0 250 270,000
Develosil TMS Guard column
old price New price
filling type
TMS0546010W Develosil  TMS-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.6 10 14,000 no change
TMS0580010W Develosil  TMS-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 8.0mm and 10.0mm 8.0 10 20,000 no change
TMS05P2050W Develosil  TMS-5 5 The gurad column ｆor i.d. 20.0mm 20.0 50 100,000 no change
Develosil C8
Part number Brand name Stationary phase um i.d. mm price (yen)
C8-0320050W Develosil C8-3 3 Semi micoro 2.0 50 35,000
C8-0320100W Develosil C8-3 3 Semi micoro 2.0 100 40,000
C8-0320150W Develosil C8-3 3 Semi micoro 2.0 150 55,000
C8-0520050W Develosil  C8-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 50 30,000
C8-0520100W Develosil  C8-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 100 40,000
C8-0520150W Develosil  C8-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 150 50,000
C8-0520250W Develosil  C8-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 250 60,000
C8-0346050W Develosil C8-3 3 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 50 35,000
C8-0346075W Develosil C8-3 3 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 75 40,000
C8-0346100W Develosil C8-3 3 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 100 40,000
C8-0346150W Develosil C8-3 3 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 55,000
C8-0546050W Develosil  C8-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 50 30,000
C8-0546100W Develosil  C8-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 100 40,000
C8-0546150W Develosil  C8-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 50,000
C8-0546250W Develosil  C8-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 250 60,000
C8-0580250W Develosil  C8-5 5 Semi-preparative 8.0 250 100,000
C8-05P1250W Develosil  C8-5 5 Semi-preparative 10.0 250 130,000
C8-05P2250W Develosil  C8-5 5 preparative 20.0 250 270,000
Develosil C8 Guard column
old price New price
cartridge type
HO00015010C Develosil Guard cartridge holder Holder for the guard cartridge  for i.d. 1.0mm,1.5mm and 2.0mm 1.5 10 15,000 18,000
HO00040010C Develosil Guard cartridge holder Holder for the guard cartridge for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.0 10 9,500 13,000
C8-0515010W Develosil
C8-S Guard cartridge  set
Holder(1piece) + cartridge 10 x 1.5mm (1piece)
5 The gured column for i.d. 1.0mm,1.5mm and 2.0mm 1.5 10 25,500
Develosil C8-S Guard cartridge 【8/pk】 The cartridge for exchange for i.d. 1.0mm,1.5mm and 2.0mm 1.5 10 40,000
C8-0515010C Develosil C8-S Guard cartridge 【4/pk】 5 The cartridge for exchange for i.d. 1.0mm,1.5mm and 2.0mm 1.5 10 30,000
C8-0540010W Develosil
C8 Guard cartridge  set
Holder(1piece) + cartridge 10 x 4.0mm
5 The gurad column  for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.0 10 24,000
Develosil C8  Guard cartridge 【8/pk】 The cartridge for exchange for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.0 10 36,000
C8-0540010C Develosil C8  Guard cartridge 【4/pk】 5 The cartridge for exchange for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.0 10 30,000
filling type
C8-0546010W Develosil  C8-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.6 10 14,000 no change
C8-0580010W Develosil  C8-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 8.0mm and 10.0mm 8.0 10 20,000 no change
C8-05P2050W Develosil  C8-5 5 The gurad column ｆor i.d. 20.0mm 20.0 50 100,000 no change
I.D. mm
price (yen)
Column category
Column category
Part number Brand name Stationary phase µm Column category
mm
price (yen)
Part number Brand name Stationary phase µm Column category I.D.
Develosil Ph
Part number Brand name Stationary phase um i.d. mm price (yen)
PH-0320050W Develosil  Ph-3 3 Semi micoro 2.0 50 35,000
PH-0320100W Develosil  Ph-3 3 Semi micoro 2.0 100 40,000
PH-0320150W Develosil  Ph-3 3 Semi micoro 2.0 150 55,000
PH-0520050W Develosil Ph-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 50 30,000
PH-0520100W Develosil Ph-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 100 40,000
PH-0520150W Develosil Ph-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 150 50,000
PH-0520250W Develosil Ph-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 250 60,000
PH-0346050W Develosil  Ph-3 3 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 50 35,000
PH-0346075W Develosil  Ph-3 3 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 75 40,000
PH-0346100W Develosil  Ph-3 3 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 100 40,000
PH-0346150W Develosil  Ph-3 3 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 55,000
PH-0546050W Develosil Ph-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 50 30,000
PH-0546100W Develosil Ph-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 100 40,000
PH-0546150W Develosil Ph-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 50,000
PH-0546250W Develosil Ph-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 250 60,000
PH-0580250W Develosil Ph-5 5 Semi-preparative 8.0 250 100,000
PH-05P1250W Develosil Ph-5 5 Semi-preparative 10.0 250 130,000
PH-05P2250W Develosil Ph-5 5 preparative 20.0 250 270,000
Develosil Ph Guard column
old price New price
filling type
PH-0546010W Develosil Ph-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.6 10 14,000 no change
PH-0580010W Develosil Ph-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 8.0mm and 10.0mm 8.0 10 20,000 no change
PH-05P2050W Develosil Ph-5 5 The gurad column ｆor i.d. 20.0mm 20.0 50 100,000 no change
Develosil CN
Part number Brand name Stationary phase um i.d. mm price (yen)
CN-0520050W Develosil  CN-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 50 30,000
CN-0520100W Develosil  CN-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 100 40,000
CN-0520150W Develosil  CN-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 150 50,000
CN-0520250W Develosil  CN-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 250 60,000
CN-0546050W Develosil  CN-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 50 30,000
CN-0546100W Develosil  CN-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 100 40,000
CN-0546150W Develosil  CN-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 50,000
CN-0546250W Develosil  CN-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 250 60,000
CN-0580250W Develosil  CN-5 5 Semi-preparative 8.0 250 105,000
CN-05P1250W Develosil  CN-5 5 Semi-preparative 10.0 250 145,000
CN-05P2250W Develosil  CN-5 5 preparative 20.0 250 270,000
Develosil CN Guard column
old price New price
filling type
CN-0546010W Develosil  CN-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.6 10 14,000 no change
CN-0580010W Develosil  CN-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 8.0mm and 10.0mm 8.0 10 20,000 no change
CN-05P2050W Develosil  CN-5 5 The gurad column ｆor i.d. 20.0mm 20.0 50 100,000 no change
Develosil NH2
Part number Brand name Stationary phase um i.d. mm price (yen)
NH20520050W Develosil NH2-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 50 30,000
NH20520100W Develosil NH2-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 100 40,000
NH20520150W Develosil NH2-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 150 50,000
NH20520250W Develosil NH2-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 250 60,000
NH20546050W Develosil NH2-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 50 30,000
NH20546100W Develosil NH2-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 100 40,000
NH20546125W Develosil NH2-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 125 50,000
NH20546150W Develosil NH2-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 50,000
NH20546250W Develosil NH2-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 250 60,000
NH20580250W Develosil NH2-5 5 Semi-preparative 8.0 250 105,000
NH205P1250W Develosil NH2-5 5 Semi-preparative 10.0 250 145,000
NH205P2250W Develosil NH2-5 5 preparative 20.0 250 270,000
Develosil NH2 Guard column
old price New price
cartridge type
HO00015010C Develosil Guard cartridge holder Holder for the guard cartridge  for i.d. 1.0mm,1.5mm and 2.0mm 1.5 10 15,000 18,000
HO00040010C Develosil Guard cartridge holder Holder for the guard cartridge for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.0 10 9,500 13,000
NH20515010W Develosil
NH2-S Guard cartridge  set
Holder(1piece) + cartridge 10 x 1.5mm (1piece)
5 The gured column for i.d. 1.0mm,1.5mm and 2.0mm 1.5 10 25,500
Develosil NH2-S Guard cartridge 【8/pk】 The cartridge for exchange for i.d. 1.0mm,1.5mm and 2.0mm 1.5 10 40,000
NH20515010C Develosil NH2-S Guard cartridge 【4/pk】 5 The cartridge for exchange for i.d. 1.0mm,1.5mm and 2.0mm 1.5 10 30,000
NH20540010W Develosil
NH2 Guard cartridge  set
Holder(1piece) + cartridge 10 x 4.0mm
5 The gurad column  for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.0 10 24,000
Develosil NH2  Guard cartridge 【8/pk】 The cartridge for exchange for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.0 10 36,000
NH20540010C Develosil NH2  Guard cartridge 【4/pk】 5 The cartridge for exchange for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.0 10 30,000
filling type
NH20546010W Develosil NH2-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.6 10 14,000 no change
NH20580010W Develosil NH2-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 8.0mm and 10.0mm 8.0 10 20,000 no change
NH205P2050W Develosil NH2-5 5 The gurad column ｆor i.d. 20.0mm 20.0 50 100,000 no change
Column category
Part number Brand name Stationary phase µm Column category
I.D. mm
Column category
Part number Brand name Stationary phase µm Column category
mm
price (yen)
I.D. mm
price (yen)
price (yen)
Column category
Part number Brand name Stationary phase µm Column category
I.D.